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FirstN
ame

Thad

Trent

Roger

Bennie

Chip

Ronni

Gene

LastName

Cochran

Lott

Wicker

Thompson

Pickering

Shows

Taylor

JobTitle

Senator

Senator

Congressman

Congressman

Congressman

Congressman

Congressman

Company

United
States
Senate
United
States
Senate
U.S.
House of
Represent
atives
u.S.
House of
Represent
ative

u.S.
House of
Represent
atives
u.S.
House of
Represent
atives
u.S.
House of
Represent
atives

Addressl

326 Russell
Building

487 Russdll
Building

206 Cannon
House of Office
Building

1408 Longworth
House Office
Building

427 Cannon
House Office
Building

509 Cannon
House Office
Building

2311 Rayburn
House Office
Building

City

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

State

District

of
Columbia
District

of
Columbia
District

of
Columbia

District
of
Columbia

District
of
Columbia

District
of
Columbia

District
of
Columbia

Postal
Code

20510

20510

20515

20515

20515

20515

20515

WorkPhone

202-224-
5054

202-224-
6253

202-225-
4306

202-225-
5876

202-225-
5031

202225-
5865

202-225-
5772



