T First i ame t l		JobTitle	Company	Address1	City	State	Postal Code	WorkPhone
e Thad	Cochran	Senator	United States Senate	326 Russell Building	Washington	District of Columbia	20510	202-224- 5054
Trent	Lott	Senator	United States Senate	487 Russell Building	Washington	District of Columbia	20510	202-224- 6253
Roge	r Wicker	Congressman	U.S. House of Represent atives	206 Cannon House of Office Building	Washington	District of Columbia	20515	202-225- 4306
Benn	e Thompson	Congressman	U.S. House of Represent ative	1408 Longworth House Office Building	Washington	District of Columbia	20515	202-225- 5876
Chip	Pickering	Congressman	U.S. House of Represent atives	427 Cannon House Office Building	Washington	District of Columbia	20515	202-225- 5031
Ronn e	i Shows	Congressman	U.S. House of Represent atives	509 Cannon House Office Building	Washington	District of Columbia	20515	202225- 5865
Gene	Taylor	Congressman	U.S. House of Represent atives	2311 Rayburn House Office Building	Washington	District of Columbia	20515	202-225- 5772